
WINO DOMOWE 125ML/500ML/1000ML 

białe / czerwone 14/35/65

WINO BIAŁE

Catarratto, Pinot Grigio,  Casa Vinicola Botter, Veneto,  Włochy 14/79

Riesling Feinherb, Rudi Rüttger, Palatynat, Niemcy 15/89 ( 1000ml)

Sauvignon Blanc, Rapaura Springs Marlborough Nowa Zelandia 119

Gruner Veltliner vom Loss, Martin Diwald, Wagram, Austria 119

Chardonnay, Alain Geoffroy, Burgundia, Francja 155

WINO CZERWONE

Bardolino, Tamburino Sardo, Veneto, Włochy 19/99

Pinot/Gamay Fleur, Domaine de la Rochette, Dolina Loary, Francja 119

Zweigelt vom Loss, Martin Diwald, Wagram, Austria 119

Cotes du Rhone Cru Cairanne, Dolina Rodanu, Francja 155

Pinot noir, Kmetija Sumenjak, Słoweńska Styria, Słowenia 189

MUSUJĄCE I SZAMPANY

Frizzante 125ml/500ml/1000ml 14/46/80

Prosecco Treviso, Cantina Borga, Veneto, Włochy 15/89

Cava Brut Organic, Vita Vivet, Katalonia, Hiszpania 99

G.H.Mumm Grand Cordon. Szampania, Francja 299

Veuve Clicquot Brut, Chapagne Clicquot, Szampania, Francja 549

KARTA WIN 
LASTRIKO



HOUSE WINE  125ML/500ML/1000ML 

White / Red 14/35/65

WHITE WINE

Catarratto, Pinot Grigio, Casa Vinicola Botter, Veneto, Italy 14/79

Riesling Feinherb, Rudi Rüttger, Palatinate, Germany 15/89 ( 1000ml)

Sauvignon Blanc, Rapaura Springs, Marlborough, New Zealand 119

Gruner Veltliner vom Loss, Martin Diwald, Wagram, Austria 119

Chardonnay, Alain Geoffroy, Burgundy, France 155

RED WINE

Bardolino, Tamburino Sardo, Veneto, Italy 19/99

Pinot/Gamay Fleur, Domaine de la Rochette, Loire Valley, France 119

Zweigelt vom Loss, Martin Diwald, Wagram, Austria 119

Cotes du Rhone Cru Cairanne, Rhone Valley, France 155

Pinot Noir, Kmetija Sumenjak, Slovenian Styria, Slovenia 189

SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNES

Frizzante 125ml/500ml/1000ml 14/46/80

Prosecco Treviso, Cantina Borga, Veneto, Italy 15/89

Cava Brut Organic, Vita Vivet, Catalonia, Spain 99

G.H.Mumm Grand Cordon, Champagne, France 299

Veuve Clicquot Brut, Champagne Clicquot, Champagne, France 549

LASTRIKO
WINE MENU


